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S.no Name 

KUMUDANI 
SSINHA 
6 PAYAL 

2 DHRUW 

JARCHANA 
DHRUW 
|GAYATRI 

1 

2 

SHRUTI 
BUHEKAR 

3 DUMESHWARI DHRUW 

NAMRATA 

Father Name 

3 NAMRATA 

BASANT KUMAR 

SINHA 
LAKHAN LAL 

JDWURAM 
NAGWANSHI 

BHARAT DHRUW 
RAMKISHAN 

DEVENDRA 
BUHEKAR 

|ARJUN BANDE 
|ARJUN BANDE 

swa 
l23 

Category 

|OBC 
OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

DOB 

22-12-05 No 

29-05-05 

09-05-05 

Divyang NCC candt. Nss candt. Sports Sports 
Status 

08-01-05| 

29-04-04| 

05-12-05 

11-06-06 

11-06-06| 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ST (..GIL) 

NO 

NO 

Group 

NO 

Intermediat |Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate 
e Subject Obtained Total Marks 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Science PCB 

Commerce 

Commerce 

SC (31.T.) 
Commerce 
Commerce 
Commerce 

Marks 

313 

312 

256 

217 

216 

317 

281 

281 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

Marks(%) 

62.6 

62.4 

51.2 

43.4

43.2 

63.4 

56.2 

56.2 

Total Admission Weightage Subject 
| Change ( Marks(%) Phase 

5%) 
(+ %) 

-5 

First Phase 62.6 

62.4 First Phase 

Third Phase 

43.4 Second Phase 

First Phase 

46.2 

43.2 

63.4 

56.2 

56.2 

Third Phase 

Third Phase 

|Third Phase 
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